496 56 8101  01   6/23/2015Specifications are subject  to change without notice.
ENVIRONM
EN
TA
LL
Y
 S
O

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS Fan Coils: FMU4X, FMC4X, FMU4P, FMC4P
2 496 56 8101 01Specifications are subject  to change without notice.
FAN COIL MODEL NUMBER IDENTIFICATION GUIDE
F M A 4 P 2400 A
F = Fan Coil
M = Multi−Family TYPE
U = Uncased
C = Cased INSTALLATION TYPE
4 = Environmentally Sound R−410A REFRIGERANT
P = R−410A piston
X = R−410A TXV Standard METERING DEVICE
1800 = 18,000 BTUH = 1−1/2 tons
2400 = 24,000 BTUH = 2 tons
3000 = 30,000 BTUH = 2−1/2 tons
3600 = 36,000 BTUH = 3 tons NOMINAL CAPACITY
A = Standard SALES CODE / FEATURES
ELECTRIC HEATER MODEL NUMBER IDENTIFICATION GUIDE
EHK 3 05 B
EHK = Electric Heater Kit
Sales Code
03 = 3 kW
05 = 5 kW
06 = 6 kW
08 = 7.5 kW
10 = 10 kW NOMINAL HEAT VALUE
Engineering Code
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS Fan Coils: FMU4X, FMC4X, FMU4P, FMC4P
496 56 8101 01   3Specifications are subject  to change without notice.
DIMENSIONS
A
B
C
D
26-26-3 /8 ”[67670 mm]
10
-1